
Particulars Designation Name of the Officer Contact No. Email-id

Credit Head DELHI Mr. Harshad Singh 9999920431 harshad.singh@jkbmail.com

 Manager Credit Suhail Farooq Gadda 9796322056 suhail.gadda@jkbmail.com

 Manager Credit Akashdeep Singh 9858512345 akashdeep.singh@jkbmail.com

Puja Mahajan 9810990507 pooja.mahajan@jkbmail.com

Ashfaq Muzzafer 9697969798 ashfaq.muzaffer@jkbmail.com

Tajamul Hussain 9149413890 tajamul.shah@jkbmail.com

Vishal Chhibber 9906399214 vishalchhibber@jkbmail.com

Wajahat Zarger 7006892199 wajahat.zargar@jkbmail.com

Showkat Ahmad Sofi 9906801102 showkat.sifi@jkbmail.com

Haarit Chhibber 7051199547 haarit.chhibber@jkbmail.com

Rahul Dev Singh 7889795773 rahul.singh@jkbmail.com

Mohammad Maqbool Dar 9906800511 darmaqbool@jkbmail.com

Sonu Kumar 6005896743 kumar.s@jkbmail.com

Asif Hussain Mir 9622505281 asif.mir@jkbmail.com

Tanveer Ahmad 7006316799 ahmadtanveer@jkbmail.com

Gowhar Jan Reshi 7006563235 gowhar.reshi@jkbmail.com

LCU RAJINDER PLACE

Credit Support Officers

Relationship Manager

DETAILS OF THE STAFF IN LCUs - ROI

Office of the Credit Head -

DELHI ZONE

LCU ANSAL PLAZA

Relationship Managers

Credit Support Officers
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DETAILS OF THE STAFF IN LCUs - ROI

Office of the Credit Head -

DELHI ZONE

Credit Head Mr. Zahoor Ahmad Qanungo 7006284576 zahurqanungo@jkbmail.com

Sr. Manager Credit Jasbir Singh Rakwal 7506268531 jasbir.singh@jkbmail.com

Shabir Ahmad Mir      9697989557  mir.shabir@jkbmail.com

Sanjay Aggarwal          7006196523  sanjay.aggarwal@jkbmail.com 

Tabrez Khan       7006045491  tabrez.khan@jkbmail.com

Hilal Ahmad Malik       9004992237 hilalahmad@jkbmail.com

Qaisar Mehraj      ​9796332295 ​qaisar.mehraj@jkbmail.com

Relationship Manager Sanjeev Kumar Agarwal 9972201709 sanjeev.aggarwal@jkbmail.com

Wasim Ahmad Wagay  7006168339 wasim.wagay@jkbmail.com

Wasim Ahmed Jan  9906784178 wasim.shafi@jkbmail.com

Mehraj Ud Din Wani  9858775000 mu.wani@jkbmail.com

Office of the Credit Head -

MUMBAI ZONE

LCU FORT MUMBAI

Relationship Managers

Credit Support Officers

LCU BENGALURU

Credit Support Officers
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